Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Name of the Company : ABM KNOWLEDGEWARE LTD.

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 531161, ABM KNOWLEDGEWARE LTD., Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Notes

Partly paid-up shares

Number of | As a percentage of total
ID | Description partly paid-up shares partly paid- | number of partly paid-up
up shares shares

As a percentage of total number of shares of
the company

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Outstanding convertible securities

Number of | As a percentage of total As a percentage of total number of shares of
outstanding | number of outstanding the company, assuming full conversion of
securities convertible securities the convertible securities

Description of outs tanding

1D . -
convertible securities

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

‘Warrants

As a percentage of total number of shares of
the company, assuming full conversion of
warrants

Number of | As a percentage of total

ID | Description of warrants
warrants number of warrants

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Total paid-up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants 10001100
and convertible securities




Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Name of the Company : ABM KNOWLEDGEWARE LTD.

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 531161, ABM KNOWLEDGEWARE LTD., Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on fully paid-up shares

Notes

Directors & Relatives 3 21300 0 Foreign Nationals 1 500 500

Category code

Total Shareholding as a
percentage of total
number of shares

Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered

Number of
shareholders

Total
number
of
shares

Number of
shares held in
dematerialised
form

As a
percentage
of (A+B)

As a
percentage
of
(A+B+C)

Number
of
shares

As a
percentage

@

an

(110

Iv)

™

(V)

(VID)

(VIID)

Ix)=
(VIID)/(TV)*100

(A)

Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

)

Indian

@

Individuals or Hindu
undivided family

6002150

6002150

60.01

60.01

(b)

Central government or
State government(s)

Bodies corporate

490750

490750

491

4.91

@

Financial institutions or
banks

(e)

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other
(specify)

Total Others

Sub Total (A) (1)

6492900

6492900

64.92

64.92

@

Foreign

(@

Non-resident individuals or
foreign individuals

(b)

Bodies corporate

()

Institutions

@

Qualified foreign investor

(e)

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other
(specify)

Total Others

Sub-Total (A) (2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter

and Promoter Group (A) = (A)

1)+(A)(2)

6492900

6492900

64.92

64.92

(B)

Public Shareholding

0]

Institutions

(@

Mutual funds or UTI

(b)

Financial institutions or
banks




©

Central government or
State government(s)

)

Venture capital funds

Insurance companies

®

Foreign institutional
investors

181012

181012

(®

Foreign venture capital
investors

(h)

Qualified foreign investor

(x)

Description
. of
(specify) Shareholder

Any other

Total Others

Sub Total (B) (1)

181012

181012

@

Non-Institutions

(@

Bodies corporate

88

522476

398776

5.22

5.22

()

Individuals

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital up to Rs one lakh

2539

1160722

952210

11.61

11.61

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs one
lakh

436389

436389

4.36

4.36

©

Qualified foreign investor

@

Description
. of
(specify) Shareholder

Any other

Non-
Institutions Clearing

Shareholders | Members
1

18256

18256

0.18

0.18

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
2

NRI

53

167545

167545

1.68

1.68

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
3

Overseas
corporate
bodies

1000000

10

10

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
4

Other

21800

500

0.22

0.22

Total Others

90

1207601

186301

12.07

12.07

Sub-total (B) (2)

2732

3327188

1973676

33.27

33.27

Total Public Shareholding (B) =

B)(1)+(B)(2)

2734

3508200

2154688

35.08

35.08

TOTAL (A)+(B)

2740

10001100

8647588

100

100

©

Shares held by custodians and against which

depository receipts have been issued

)

Promoter and promoter
group

@

Public

Total Shares held by Custodians

©

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

2740

10001100

8647588

100







(I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to
the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Name of the Company : ABM KNOWLEDGEWARE LTD.

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 531161, ABM KNOWLEDGEWARE LTD., Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group" Notes
Sr. Details of Shares Encumbered Share Details of warrants De tall‘s‘ of convertible
No. held securities
Total
shares
(including
Convertible underlying
. shares
‘Warrants securities .
As a assuming
As a ercentage held as a as full
Number p ¢ | Number percentage | Number of | percentage .
percentage | Encumbered of grand . conversion
Name of the |ofthe As a of of total convertible | of total
of grand - number of total (A) + .. of warrants
shareholder |shares percentage warrants | numbers of|securities |numbers of
total (A) + |shares B) + (C) . and
held held warrants of [ held convertible .
B) + (O) of clause o convertible
() the same securities securities)
class of same
as a
class
percentage
of diluted
share
capital
O | Ay (D) av) ) Vo~ (D(a) (VID) | (VII) | (dX) X) (XD (XII)
(V)/111)*100
BABURAO
1 |BHIKUNAIK [2500 0.02 0.02
RANE
LIPSITA
PROPERTIES
2 PRIVATE 490750 |4.91 491
LIMITED
PRAKASH
3 |BABURAO |4771150 [47.71 47.71
RANE
SHARADA
4 RANE 250 0 0
SUNITA
5 |BABURAO |1250 0.01 0.01
RANE
SUPRIYA
6 |PRAKASH 1227000 | 12.27 12.27
RANE
Total 6492900 | 64.92 64.92




(D) (c) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to
the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Name of the Company : ABM KNOWLEDGEWARE LTD.
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 531161, ABM KNOWLEDGEWARE LTD., Equity shares
Quarter ended : 30-6-2015
Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more
Notes
than one percentage of the total number of shares
Sr. Details of Shares held Details of warrants Detall‘s.of convertible
No. securities
Convertible "ljotal s.h ares
.. (including
‘Warrants securities .
Shares as underlying shares
held as a as :
percentage of total assuming full
Number Number | percentage [ Number of | percentage h
number of shares . conversion of
Name of the of the R of of total convertible | of total
{i.e, Grand Total (A) .. warrants and
shareholder shares .. warrants | numbers of [ securities | numbers of .
+ (B) + (C) indicated . convertible
held . held warrants of | held convertible o,
in statement at para .. securities) as a
the same securities
(I) (a) above} percentage of
class of same .
diluted share
class R
capital
@ | dD (I av) (4)) (VD) (D(@) (VID) | (VIID) IX)
SHIVANI T.
1 TRIVEDI 157350 [ 1.57 1.57
THE INDIAMAN
FUND
2 (MAURITIUS) 172168 |[1.72 1.72
LIMITED.
AEGIS
3 TRANSPORTATION | 200000 |2 2
PRIVATE LIMITED
COMPUTER
4 DIGITAL 250000 |2.5 2.5
NETWORK LTD
NEW COMPUTER
5 ERA LTD 500000 |5 5
ROSEWELL GROUP
6 SERVICES LIMITED 250000125 23
Total 1529518 | 15.29 15.29







