Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Naı	ne of the Company: ABM KNOWLE	OGEWARE LT	D.				
Scr	ip Code, Name of the scrip, class of s	ecurity : 53116	1, ABM KNOWLEDGEWAR	E LTD., Equity shares			
Qu	arter ended : 30-6-2015						
Dis	closure of notes on shareholding patt	Notes					
Par	tly paid-up shares						
ID	Description partly paid-up shares	Number of partly paid- up shares	As a percentage of total number of partly paid-up shares	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company			
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter gr	oup					
	al Shares held by promoter or moter group						
Sha	res held by public	•					
Tot	al Shares held by public						
Tot	al						
Ou	standing convertible securities						
ID	Description of outstanding convertible securities	Number of outstanding securities	As a percentage of total number of outstanding convertible securities	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities			
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter gr	oup					
	al shares held by promoter or moter group						
Sha	res held by public						
Tot	al Shares held by public						
Total							
Wa	rrants						
ID	Description of warrants	Number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants			
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter gr	oup					
	al Shares held by promoter or moter group						
Sha	res held by public						
Total Shares held by public							
Total							
Total paid-up capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities		10001100					

Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Nan	Name of the Company: ABM KNOWLEDGEWARE LTD.									
Scri	Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 531161, ABM KNOWLEDGEWARE LTD., Equity shares									
Qua	Quarter ended: 30-6-2015									
Disc	Disclosure of notes on fully paid-up shares								Notes	
	Directors & Relatives 3 21300 0 Foreign Nationals 1 500 500									
Category code						Total Shareholding as a percentage of total number of shares		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered		
			Number of share holders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialised form	As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage	
(I)	(II)		(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)= (VIII)/(IV)*100	
(A)	Share holding of	of Promoter and	d Promoter Gro	oup						
(1)	Indian									
(a)	Individuals or undivided fami		5	6002150	6002150	60.01	60.01			
(b)	Central govern									
(c)	Bodies corpor	ate	1	490750	490750	4.91	4.91			
(d)	Financial institutions or banks									
(e)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder								
		Total Others								
	Sul	b Total (A) (1)	6	6492900	6492900	64.92	64.92			
(2)	Foreign									
(a)	Non-resident i foreign individ									
(b)	Bodies corpor	ate								
(c)	Institutions									
(d)	Qualified forei	gn investor								
(e)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder								
		Total Others								
	Sul	o-Total (A) (2)								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A) (1)+(A)(2)		6	6492900	6492900	64.92	64.92				
(B)	Public Share holding									
(1)	(1) Institutions							1		
(a)	Mutual funds	or UTI								
(b)	b) Financial institutions or banks									
				l	1	1		l	I	

Venture capital Insurance com Foreign institut Investors Foreign ventur Investors Qualified foreign Any other Specify)	panies tional e capital gn investor Description	2	181012	181012				
Foreign instituenvestors Foreign venturenvestors Qualified foreign Any other specify)	re capital gn investor Description	2	181012	181012	1			i e
Foreign ventur nvestors Qualified foreig Any other specify)	gn investor Description			I	1.81	1.81		
Qualified foreig Any other specify)	Description							
Any other specify)	Description							
	of Shareholder				<u>. I</u>	<u> </u>		
	Total Others							
Sub	Total (B) (1)	2	181012	181012	1.81	1.81		
Non-Institution	ıs			<u> </u>				
Bodies corpora	nte	88	522476	398776	5.22	5.22		
ndividuals								
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs one lakh		2539	1160722	952210	11.61	11.61		
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs one lakh		15	436389	436389	4.36	4.36		
c) Qualified foreign investor								
Any other specify)	Description of		1	I	1			
Non- nstitutions Share holders	Clearing Members	30	18256	18256	0.18	0.18		
Non- Institutions Share holders	NRI	53	167545	167545	1.68	1.68		
Non- Institutions Share holders	Overseas corporate bodies	3	1000000	0	10	10		
Non- ns titutions Share holders	Other	4	21800	500	0.22	0.22		
		90	1207601	186301	12.07	12.07		
		3327188	1973676	33.27	33.27			
al Public Share	2734	3508200	2154688	35.08	35.08			
ТО	2740	10001100	8647588	100	100			
Shares held by	d against whic	h depositor	y receipts have	been issued	-			
Promoter and promoter group								
) Public								
l Shares held b	y Custodians (C)							
	ndividuals ndividual share holding nomina rapital up to Re ndividual share holding nomina rapital in excess akh Qualified foreig Any other specify) Non- nstitutions Share holders Non- nstitutions Share holders Non- nstitutions Share holders TO Shares held by Promoter and proper Public I Shares held by	ndividuals ndividual shareholders holding nominal share hapital up to Rs one lakh ndividual shareholders holding nominal share hapital in excess of Rs one hakh Qualified foreign investor Any other holders Honn histitutions Hareholders Honn Hotal Others Sub-total (B) (2) Hold Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2) TOTAL (A)+(B) Hohares held by custodians and hong horomoter and promoter holding horomoter horomoter horomoter horomoter horo	ndividuals ndividual shareholders lolding nominal share lapital up to Rs one lakh ndividual shareholders lolding nominal share lapital in excess of Rs one lakh Qualified foreign investor Any other specify) Non- Institutions Clearing Members Non- Institutions Chareholders Other Any other Any other Institutions Insti	ndividuals ndividual shareholders tolding nominal share tapital up to Rs one lakh ndividual shareholders tolding nominal share tapital up to Rs one lakh ndividual shareholders tolding nominal share tapital in excess of Rs one takh Qualified foreign investor Any other specify) Description of Shareholder Non- nstitutions Shareholders NRI S3 167545 NOn- nstitutions Shareholders Overseas corporate bodies Non- nstitutions Shareholders Total Others Sub-total (B) (2) TOTAL (A)+(B) Promoter and promoter group Public I Shares held by Custodians (C)	ndividuals Individual share holders Individual	ndividuals hareholders tolding nominal share apital up to Rs one lakh ndividual shareholders tolding nominal share apital up to Rs one lakh ndividual shareholders tolding nominal share apital up to Rs one lakh ndividual shareholders tolding nominal share apital in excess of Rs one lakh ndividual shareholders tolding nominal share apital in excess of Rs one lakh Qualified foreign investor Any other Shareholder Clearing Members 30	Individuals Individuals Individual shareholders Individual sha	Individuals Individual share holders Indiv

(I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Name of the Company: ABM KNOWLEDGEWARE LTD. Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 531161, ABM KNOWLEDGEWARE LTD., Equity shares Quarter ended: 30-6-2015 Disclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group" Notes Sr. **Details of Shares** Details of convertible **Encumbered Share** Details of warrants No. he ld securities Total shares (including underlying Convertible s hare s Warrants securities assuming As a held as a percentage full percentage Number of percentage Number Number percentage **Encumbered** of grand conversion Name of the of the of total convertible of total of grand - number of total (A) + of warrants s hare holder shares percentage warrants numbers of securities numbers of total (A) + shares (B) + (C)and he ld warrants of held he ld convertible (B) + (C)convertible of clause the same securities (I)(a) securities) class of same as a class percentage of diluted share capital (VI)=**(V)** (I)(a) (VII) (VIII) (XI) (XII) **(II)** (III) (IV) (IX) (X) **(I)** (V)/(III)*100 BABURAO BHIKUNAIK 2500 0.02 0.02 **RANE** LIPSITA **PROPERTIES** 490750 2 4.91 4.91 **PRIVATE** LIMITED PRAKASH 3 **BABURAO** 4771150 47.71 47.71 RANE SHARADA 250 0 0 RANE **SUNITA** BABURAO 5 1250 0.01 0.01 **RANE SUPRIYA PRAKASH** 1227000 12.27 12.27 6 **RANE**

64.92

6492900

Total

64.92

(I) (c) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Nan	Name of the Company: ABM KNOWLEDGEWARE LTD.								
Scri	Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 531161, ABM KNOWLEDGEWARE LTD., Equity shares								
Qua	rter ended : 30-6-2015							T	
	closure of notes on hold one percentage of the		curities of persons belo aber of shares	nging to th	ne category "	Public" and h	olding more	Notes	
Sr. No.		Details of Shares held Details of warrants Details of convertible securities							
	Name of the share holder	Name of the shares held Number of the shares held Number of the shares held Number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in state ment at parallel in stat		as percentage of total numbers of convertible securities of same	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a percentage of diluted share capital				
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)	
1	SHIVANI T. TRIVEDI	157350	1.57					1.57	
2	THE INDIAMAN FUND (MAURITIUS) LIMITED.	172168	1.72					1.72	
3	AEGIS TRANSPORTATION PRIVATE LIMITED	200000	2					2	
4	COMPUTER DIGITAL NETWORK LTD	250000	2.5					2.5	
5	NEW COMPUTER ERA LTD	500000	5					5	
6	ROSEWELL GROUP SERVICES LIMITED	250000	2.5					2.5	
Tota	al	1529518	15.29					15.29	